
This Owner's Manual is provided and hosted by Appliance Factory Parts.

STOK STG1150HD
Owner's Manual

Shop genuine replacement parts for STOK STG1150HD

Find Your STOK Grill Parts - Select From 22 Models

-------- Manual continues below --------

https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/gasgrillparts/stok/stg1150hd.html
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/gasgrillparts/stok/


STŌK 
Gridiron™ Grill

Model No. STG1150HD
Repair Sheet

STŌK 
Gridiron™ Grille

Numéro de modèle STG1150HD
Feuille de réparation

STŌK 
Gridiron™ Grill

Número de modelo STG1150HD
Lista de piezas de repuesto



2

STOK PORTABLE GRILL – MODEL NUMBER STG1150HD
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PARTS LIST

 1 081001043804 Firebox Assembly ......................... 1

 2 081001043806 Firebox Side Handle ..................... 1

 3 081001043823 Grate ............................................. 1

 4 081001043812 Grate Insert ................................... 1

 5 081001043007 Temperature Gauge ...................... 1

 6 081001043822 Hood Handle w/Wing Nuts ........... 1

 7 081001089802 Hood Assembly ............................ 1

 8 081001043825 Burner Assembly w/Wing Nuts ..... 1

 9 081001043907 Ignitor Label .................................. 1

 10 081001043026 Control Knob ................................. 1

 11 081001043906 Lighting Instruction Label ............. 1

12  081001043807 Side Shelf Assembly ..................... 1

 13 081001043034 Electronic Ignitor ........................... 1

 14 081001043827 Match Holder Assembly  
   w/Hardware .................................. 1

 15 081001043824 Wheel Assembly  
   w/Hardware .................................. 2

 16 081001043826 Electrode Assembly  
   w/Hardware .................................. 1

 17 081001043830 Leg Stand Foot and Rest  
   w/Hardware .................................. 2

 18 941001230 Data Label ..................................... 1

 19 081001043903 Caution Label ................................ 1

 20 081001043845 Leg Stand Assembly ..................... 1

21  081001043902 Danger Warning Label .................. 1

 22 081001043831 Wheel Axle w/Hitch Pin ................ 1

 23 081001043904 Regulatory Warning Label ............ 1

 24 081001043828 Shelf Support Bracket  
   w/Hardware .................................. 1

25  081001043829 Leg Stand Bracket 
    w/Hardware ................................. 4

 26 081001043811 Grease Cup ................................... 1

 27 089260017001 Pizza Stone ................................... 1

  Not Shown:

  991000745 Operator's Manual (079077037901) 

  4-29-16 
  (Rev:01)

The model number will be found a label attached to the Leg Stand. Always mention the model number in all correspondence regarding your 
PORTABLE GRILL or when ordering repair parts.

STOK PORTABLE GRILL – MODEL NUMBER STG1150HD

KEY P/N DESCRIPTION QTY PIÈCE RÉF. DESCRIPTION QTÉ  REF. N/P DESCRIPCIÓN CANT.

 1 081001043804 Ensemble de cuve ........................ 1
 2 081001043806 Poignée latérale de cuve .............. 1
 3 081001043823 Grille .............................................. 1
 4 081001043812 Insert de grille ............................... 1
 5 081001043007 Jauge de température ................... 1
 6 081001043822 Poignée de capot  
   avec écrous à oreilles ................... 1
 7 081001089802 Ensemble du capot ....................... 1
 8 081001043825 Ensemble du brûleur 
   avec écrous à oreilles ................... 1
 9 081001043907 Étiquette de d'allumeur ................. 1
 10 081001043026 Bouton de commande .................. 1
 11 081001043906 Autocollant d'instructions 
   de allumeur ................................... 1
 12 081001043807 Ensemble de rangement latérale  . 1
 13 081001043034 Allumeur électrique ....................... 1
 14 081001043827 Ensemble de porte-allumette 
   avec matériel ................................. 1
 15 081001043824 Ensemble de roue  
   avec matériel ................................. 2
 16 081001043826 Ensemble de électrode  
   avec matériel ................................. 1
 17 081001043830 Pied et les repos du support  
   avec matériel ................................. 2
 18 941001230 Étiquette de données .................... 1
 19 081001043903 Étiquette de attention ................... 1
 20 081001043845 Ensemble de support .................... 1
 21 081001043902 Étiquette d’avertissement ............. 1
 22 081001043831 Éssieu de roue avec  
   goupille d'attelage ........................ 1
 23 081001043904 Étiquette de réglementaire ............ 1
 24 081001043828 Support de support de 
   rangement avec matériel .............. 1
 25 081001043829 Support de support 
   avec matériel ................................. 4
 26 081001043811 Godet à graisse ............................ 1
 27 089260017001 Pierre à pizza ................................ 1

  Pas illustré :
  991000745 Manuel d'utilisation

 1 081001043804 Conjunto de caja de fuego ........... 1
 2 081001043806 Mango lateral caja de fuego ......... 1
 3 081001043823 Rejilla ............................................ 1
 4 081001043812 Inserto de rejilla ............................. 1
 5 081001043007 Indicador de temperatura ............. 1
 6 081001043822 Mango de campana  
   con tuercas de mariposa .............. 1
 7 081001089802 Conjunto de la campana ............... 1
 8 081001043825 Conjunto de quemador 
   con tuercas de mariposa .............. 1
 9 081001043907 Etiqueta del encendedor ............... 1
 10 081001043026 Perilla de control ........................... 1
 11 081001043906 Etiqueta de instrucciones  
   de encendedor .............................. 1
12  081001043807 Conjunto de  
   almacenamiento lateral ................. 1
 13 081001043034 Encendedor eléctrico .................... 1
 14 081001043827 Conjunto del portador del 
   fósforo con piezas ........................ 1
 15 081001043824 Conjunto de la rueda  
   con piezas ..................................... 2
 16 081001043826 Conjunto de electrodo  
   con piezas ..................................... 1
 17 081001043830 Pierna soporte de pie y descanso  
   con piezas ..................................... 2
 18 941001230 Etiqueta del datos ......................... 1
 19 081001043903 Etiqueta de precaución ................. 1
 20 081001043845 Conjunto de soporte de pie .......... 1
21  081001043902 Etiqueta de peligro ........................ 1
 22 081001043831 Eje de ruedas con  
   pasador de enganche ................... 1
 23 081001043904 Etiqueta de reglamentaria ............. 1
 24 081001043828 Abrazadera de soporte del estante   
   con piezas ..................................... 1
25  081001043829 Soporte de la base de la pierna 
   con piezas ..................................... 4
 26 081001043811 Depósito para grasa ..................... 1
 27 089260017001 Piedra para pizza .......................... 1

   No se muestra:
  91000745  Manual del operador


